

Office of the District Basic Education Officer GHAZIABAD

CERTIFICATE OF SCHOOL RECOGNITION

1. This is to certify that DEHRADUN PUBLIC SCH	IOOL,SECTOR 23 SANJAY NAGAR GHAZIABA
UTTAR PRADESH is permanently recognized for Primary(class 1 to 5). The Recognition number alloted to	
DEHRADUN PUBLIC SCHOOL is 8974-75. The app	licable terms and conditions of the recognition of your
school is annexed.	6/3///
2. DATE OF ISSUE	19-09-2022(DD/MM/YYYY)
3. Recognition Type	Old
10.1 m	
4.School Type	Pre-Primary School and Primary School
5.Recognition No.	- 1 1837 . II
5.Recognition 140.	(GD/209/ 24-1/
DATE:- 19-09-2022	District Basic Education Officer
PLACE:- GHAZIABAD	District Busic Education Clinical
I LACE GIRLIADAD	

Note: This Certificate is digitally signed and downloaded copy from Portal www.prernaup.in



Office of the District Basic Education Officer GHAZIABAD

CERTIFICATE OF SCHOOL RECOGNITION

1. This is to certify that DEHRADUN PUBLIC SCH	OOL,SECTOR 23 SANJAY NAGAR GHAZIABAD
is permanently recognized for Upper Primary(class 6 to	8).The Recognition number alloted to DEHRADUN
PUBLIC SCHOOL is 8929-31. The applicable terms and conditions of the recognition of your school is annexed.	
	7 1951 1
2. DATE OF ISSUE	01-07-2022(DD/MM/YYYY)
= =	
3. Recognition Type	Old
5. Recognition Type	
4.School Type	Upper Primary School(6 to 8)
4.Senool Type	opper riminary behook (* 10 8)
5.Recognition No.	- 1 1897 . II
5.Recognition 170.	(\LD / 207 / 74- / /
DATE:- 01-07-2022	District Basic Education Officer
PLACE:- GHAZIABAD	

Note: This Certificate is digitally signed and downloaded copy from Portal www.prernaup.in